Karusell 2015 Halsgy IL

Plass Navn Klubb
GUTTER 0-6 AR 0,6 KM
Kasper Djupvik Halsgy IL
Oskar Kismul Torsetnes Mosjgen IL
Magnus Volden Halsgy IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3

JENTER 0-6 AR 0,6 KM

Jannicke Jarnees Batstrand Mosjgen IL

Antall 1 Pameldte: 1
GUTTER 10 AR 1,0 KM
Eirik Nystuen Drevja IL
Henrik Volden Halsgy IL
Aleksander Tjgnna Olsen Drevja IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
JENTER 10 AR 1,0 KM
Andrea Tjgnna Kristiansen Halsgy IL
Helene Grgnvik Mosjgen IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2
GUTTER 9 AR 1,0 KM
Sondre Einrem Mosjgen IL
Robin Seetern Kjeerstad IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2
JENTER 9 AR 1,0 KM
Miriam Endresen Mosjgen IL
Sara Hanssen Mosjgen IL
Mathilde Aufles Drevja IL
Elise B. @vereng Mosjgen IL
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4
GUTTER 8 AR 1,0 KM
Daniel Jarnses Bétstrand Mosjgen IL
Noah A. Grane Kjeerstad IL
Andreas Nervik Mosjgen IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
JENTER 8 AR 1,0 KM
Vilde Setten Breivik Mosjgen IL
Mia Aufles Kjeerstad IL
Regine Solhaug Hansen Mosjgen IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 5
GUTTER7AR 1,0 KM
Isak Nesheim Mikalsen Mosjgen IL
Benjamin Tverd Kjeerstad IL
Sivert Djupvik Halsgy IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Mellomtid

38:55,6
03:22,0
03:19,0

Startende:

03:27,0

Startende:

06:18,5
06:05,2
09:46,5

Startende:

07:28,6
05:18,9

Startende:

05:32,1
05:47,2

Startende:

06:24,9
07:17,2
08:32,4
04:31,4

Startende:

06:53,0
09:29,3
06:26,3

Startende:

05:19,9
09:03,5
05:20,3

Startende:

31:58,7
11:42,2
32:28,3

Startende:

05.02.2015 19:18:05

Tid

38:55,6
03:22
03:19

03:27

06:18,5
06:05,2
09:46,5

07:28,6
05:18,9

05:32,1
05:47,2

06:24,9
07:17,2
08:32,4
04:31,4

06:53,0
09:29,3
06:26,3

05:19,9
09:03,5
05:20,3

31:58,7
11:42,2
32:28,3

Etter

04.02.2015

Side:1



Resultatliste

Karusell 2015 Halsgy IL 04.02.2015
Plass Navn Klubb Mellomtid Tid Etter
GUTTER 14 AR 3,0 KM
1 H&kon Romstad Jacobsen Drevja IL 11:59,4 11:59,4
2 Andreas Forsmo Drevja IL 12:48,5 12:48,5 00:49,1
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

GUTTER 13 AR 3,0 KM

1 Morten Hjgrnerad Mosjgen IL 11:59,8 11:59,8

2 Kristoffer Grgnvik Mosjgen IL 12:28,4 12:28,4 00:28,6

3 Adne Bukten Bjerkeseth Halsgy IL 12:35,9 12:35,9 00:36,1
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

GUTTER 12 AR 2,0 KM

1 William Endresen Mosjgen IL 09:42,1 09:42,1

2 Martin Solhaug Hansen Mosjgen IL 10:19,3 10:19,3 00:37,2

3 Erlend Nervik Mosjgen IL 10:58,1 10:58,1 01:16,0

4 Sverre Einrem Mosjgen IL 11:47,3 11:47,3 02:05,2
Antall 4 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 4

JENTER 12 AR 2,0 KM

1 Mari Larem Naestby Halsgy IL 10:15,4 10:15,4
2 Mona Grgnli Hjelm Mosjgen IL 10:27,7 10:27,7 00:12,3
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

GUTTER 11 AR 2,0 KM

1 Hakon Storrem Drevja IL 11:26,5 11:26,5

2 Trygve Hines Herringen IL 11:40,3 11:40,3 00:13,8
3 Thomas Nerdal Mosjgen IL 11:54.,6 11:54,6 00:28,1
4 Emil Isaksen Halsgy IL 12:00,2 12:00,2 00:33,7
5 Elias Ervik Faksmo Halsgy IL 12:17,6 12:17,6 00:51,1
6 Kristian Volden Halsgy IL 13:16,2 13:16,2 01:49,7
7 Odd Brage Skog Halsgy IL 13:25,2 13:25,2 01:58,7
8 Gabriel Edvardsen Mosjgen IL 16:46,6 16:46,6 05:20,1

Antall 8 Pameldte: 8 Startende: 8

JENTER 11 AR 2,0 KM

1 Sofie Kvandal Weis-Fogh Mosjgen IL 14:02,0 14:02,0
2 Maren Abelsen Andreasen Halsgy IL 14:19,7 14:19,7 00:17,7
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

G15-Menn Senior 5 KM

1 Tobias Storvik Drevja IL 11:54,2 11:54,2

2 Bernt-Erik Hauan Drevja IL 12:59,8 12:59,8 01:05,6
3 Yngvar Hansen Mosjgen IL 13:30,4 13:30,4 01:36,2
4 Hakon-Bendik Pedersen Halsgy IL 14:08,3 14:08,3 02:14,1
5 Stian Eid Nilsen NOTEAM 14:34,5 14:34,5 02:40,3
6 Karl-Oskar Hjgrnerad Mosjgen IL 15:42,8 15:42,8 03:48,6
7 Kristian Hines Herringen IL 18:45,8 18:45,8 06:51,6

Antall 7 Pameldte: 7 Startende: 7

eTiming versjon 3.6 05.02.2015 19:18:05 Side:2



Karusell 2015 Halsgy IL

Plass Navn Klubb
J15-Damer Senior 5 KM
1 Amalia Aufles Drevja IL
2 Sofie Simonsen Halsgy IL
3 Marte Liengen Sgrslett Ballangen ski
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Mellomtid

17:53,2

18:34,2

18:43,3
Startende: 3

05.02.2015 19:18:05

Tid

17:53,2
18:34,2
18:43,3

04.02.2015
Etter
00:41,0
00:50,1

Side:3



